AMD TECHNOLOGIES
X-RAY IMAGING PRODUCT CATALOG
Section: Radiation Protective Products
310.471.8900 / 800.423.3535
1
R A D I A T I O N P R O T E C T I O N P R O D U C T S
T A B L E O F C O N T E N T S

Half Apron
Special Procedure Apron
Ordering Information1
Radiation Protective Products
Apron Description Model No.
Petite Average Tall
Width/Height 20"x32" 24"x34" 24"x36"
Front Protection Aprons
Flex Back 22105 22115 22125
Back Relief 22205 22215 22225
Buckle 20605 20615 20625
Easywrap 20105 20115 20125
Economy 20205 20215 20225
Surgery Dropoff 20505 20515 20525
Half Apron 20705 20715
Width/Length
SpecialProcedure 20305 20315 20325
Width/Length
Vest/Skirt 20405 20415 20425
   Weight of user to 100 lbs 100-140 lbs 140 lbs +
5-Finger Gloves (15" length)
  Dark Blue Vinyl 20801-DB
  Burgundy Vinyl 20801BU
  Black Leather 20801-BK
 Fawn Leather 20801-FA
Lead Mittens (15" length)
   Blue Vinyl 20803-BL
   Black Leather 20803-BK
   Blue Vinyl with Palm Slit 20804-BL
   Black Leather with Palm Slit 20804-BK
Open Palm Mitts 20805
Vet Mitts 20802
#12 Royal Blue #20 Mauve
#13 Navy #21 Blue

D. Open Palm Mitts
E. Vet Mitts
Ordering Information
Description Model No. ASW
Standard Five-Finger Gloves (15" length)
   Dark Blue Vinyl 20801-DB 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
   Burgundy Vinyl 20801-BU 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
Leather Covered Five Finger Gloves (15" length)
   Black 20801-BK 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
   Fawn 20801-FA 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
Mittens
   Black Leather 20803-BK 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
   Blue Vinyl 20803-BL 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
   With Palm Slit - Blue Vinyl 20804-BL 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
   With Palm Slit - Black Leather 20804-BK 5 lbs (2.2 kgs)
Open Palm Vet Mitt 20805 2 lbs (0.9kgs)
Vet Mitt 20802 3 lbs (1.4 kgs)
7
P R O T E C T I V E G L O V E S

well as 24” wide sheeting.
LEAD VINYL BLOCKERS AND SHEETING
Ordering Information
Description Model No. ASW
Sheeting
   0.25 mm Lead Equivalency 20845 0.75 lbs/sq.ft. (0.4 kg)
   0.50 mm Lead Equivalency 20850 1.5 lbs/sq.ft. (0.7 kg)
   1.00 mm Lead Equivalency 20855 3.0 lbs/sq.ft. (1.4 kg)
Lead Blockers (1.0 mm pb equivalency)
   4" x 10" 20601
   5" x 8" 20603
   5" x 12" 20604
   5.5" x 14" 20607
   6" x 10" 20609
   7" x 10" 20611
   7" x 17" 20613
   8.5" x 14" 20616
   8.5" x 17" 20617
Other dimensions and lead equivalencies can be special ordered.
9
P R O T E C T I V E P O R T A B L E S H I E L D S & B A R R I E R S
Here are three models of these increasingly hard-to-find products.  The
models featuring clear acrylic come in a generous 30" width.  The glass
window models come in a larger variety of sizes.
To specify window size add one of
the following to any model number.
“-08” for 8” x 10” window
“-10” for 10” x 12” window
“-12” for 12” x 12” window
NEW -  MOBILE BARRIERS
Regular Clear Pb Barrier - Clear Pb Acrylic Mobile X-Ray
Barriers feature optically clear and shatter resistant acrylic.  The
regular size features a window panel of 25"h x 30"w with 0.5mm
pb eq.  The opaque panel size is 48"h x 30"w with .08mm pb eq.
20950 - 25”h x 30”w Clear - 75”h x 30”w overall - 114 lbs.
Jumbo Clear Pb Barrier - Clear Pb Acrylic Mobile X-Ray Barriers
feature optically clear and shatter resistant acrylic.  The regular
size features a window panel of 60"h x 30"w with 0.5mm pb eq.
The opaque panel size is 12"h x 30"w with .08mm pb eq.
20951 - 60”h x 30”w Clear - 75”h x 30”w overall - 119 lbs.
Standard Mobile Screens - These screens feature 1.5mm (1/16")
virgin lead lining, framed with heavy metal channeling, heavy-duty
stainless steel legs and locking casters to ensure stability. The
lead glass window has a minimum 2.0mm lead equivalent
protection and is positioned with a center of view 5'3" up from the
finished floor. Screens and windows available in many sizes.
20952 - 24”h x 72”w
20953 - 24”h x 84”w
20954 - 30”h x 72”w
20955 - 30”h x 84”w
20956 - 36”h x 72”w
20957 - 36”h x 84”w
GRADUATED PORTABLE SHIELD
Model 20961 – Seven leaf shield with graduated effect fits easily and